STMicroelectronics
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 100LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SPC56EL60L3CBFSY.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
SPC56EL60L3CBFSY Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy SPC56EL60L3CBFSY,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 3 V ~ 3.63 V
Supplier Device Package: 100-LQFP (14x14)
Speed: 120MHz
Series: SPC56xL
RAM Size: 128K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 1MB (1M x 8)
Peripherals: DMA, LVD, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 57
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 32x12b
Core Size: 32-Bit Dual-Core
Core Processor: e200z4d
Connectivity: CAN, LIN, SCI, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
SPC56EL60L3CBFSY Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SPC56EL60L3CBFQY
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 100LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56AP60L5CEFAY
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EL60L5BBFQR
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EL60L3CCFQR
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 100LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EC64B3C9EEY
IC MCU 32BIT 1.5MB FLASH 256LBGA
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EL60L3CCFSR
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 100LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EL60L3CCFQY
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 100LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56AP60L5CEFBR
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56EL60L5BBFQY
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SPC56AP60L5CEFBY
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNB28N04TR-E
MOSFET OMNIFET 42V 28A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
XC6122E632MR-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC6121A734ER-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
ADR525BKS-R2
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SC70
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
LM5041MTC/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16TSSOP
Texas Instruments
RFQ
TPS62405QDRCRQ1
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.35V DL 10VSON
Texas Instruments
RFQ
TPS54560BQDDAQ1
4.5V TO 60V INPUT, 5A, STEP-DOWN
Texas Instruments
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.875/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23
Texas Instruments
RFQ
MIC5200-4.8YS
IC REG LDO 4.8V 0.1A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
S-1312B33-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...